
  

 

BOROUGH OF BROXBOURNE 

RESULTS OF ELECTION 
HELD ON 3 MAY 2018 

 

The number of votes recorded for each Candidate at the Borough Council Election was as follows:- 
The elected Candidate is marked 'E'. 

 

 

WARD 
 

CANDIDATE 
 

DESCRIPTION 
Number 

of Votes 

HODDESDON NORTH 
 
 
Poll:  27.74% 

MAVIS IVY ELLEN CLARK 
RUTH HELEN EVERNESS 
JANET ANN WAREHAM 

LYN WHITE 

UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
Liberal Democrats 
Labour and Co-operative Party 

The Conservative Party Candidate 

174 
160 
427 

1,320E 

HODDESDON TOWN AND 

RYE PARK 
 
Poll:  24.71% 

MARIO ANGELI 
TONY FAULKNER 

ANDREAS GEORGE PAYNE 
LUCA PEROTTI CORRE 

Labour Party 
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Liberal Democrats 

534 
178 

918E 
111 

BROXBOURNE AND 

HODDESDON SOUTH 
 

Poll:  32.70% 

KATHY CONDON 
KIRSTIE JANE MOUNSTEVEN DE RIVAZ 

SALLY ANN KEMP 

JIM METCALF 

Labour Party 
Liberal Democrats 
The Green Party 

The Conservative Party Candidate 

322 
192 
143 

1,736E 

WORMLEY AND 

TURNFORD 
Poll: 24.26%  

CHRISTIAN UZOMA CHINEDU DURUGO 

LISA ANN NAYLOR 

DAVID WILLIAM JOHN TAYLOR 

Labour Party 
Liberal Democrats 

The Conservative Party Candidate 

572 
171 

1,226E 

CHESHUNT NORTH 
Poll:  27.65%  

KOSTAS INCHENKO 

MIKE ISZATT 
TONY RENWICK 

Liberal Democrats 

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Labour Party 

161 

1,099E 
597 

CHESHUNT SOUTH AND 

THEOBALDS 
Poll:  28.52%  

STEVE BASING 
DEB HIGHFIELD 

SIOBHAN MONAGHAN 

Labour Party 
Liberal Democrats 

The Conservative Party Candidate 

634 
158 

1,160E 

WALTHAM CROSS 
Poll:  29.44% 

FABIO BONFANTE 

CAROL ANN BOWMAN 
DAVID BRACE 

Liberal Democrats 

Labour Party 
The Conservative Party Candidate 

333 

1,231E 
732 

FLAMSTEAD END 
 
 
Poll:  25.46% 

IAN MARTIN CHARLES DUST 

GILES AMPONSAH HALL 
GREG OLESZCZUK 
KYPROS VASILIOS SAVOPOULOS 

Labour Party 

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Duma Polska = Polish Pride 
Liberal Democrats 

430 

1,214E 
22 
83 

GOFFS OAK 
 
 
Poll:  27.46% 

STEVE COSTER 

MARK BEVIS JAMES MILLS-BISHOP 
DAVID BRYAN PAYNE 
SEAN MICHAEL WATERS 

UK Independence Party (UKIP) 

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Liberal Democrats 
Labour Party 

99 

1,261E 
360 
260 

ROSEDALE AND BURY 

GREEN 
Poll:  24.67% 

YVONNE MICHELLE MOBBS 
SELINA ELIZABETH NORGROVE 

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Labour Party 

1,059E 
604 

OVERALL POLL :    27.27% 

Dated 3  May 2018 

 
 

Returning Officer 
J T Stack 

Borough Offices, Bishops' College, Churchgate, Cheshunt, Herts. EN8 9XQ 

Printed and published by the Returning Officer 


