BOROUGH OF BROXBOURNE RESULTS OF ELECTION

HELD ON 3 MAY 2018

The number of votes recorded for each Candidate at the Borough Council Election was as follows:The elected Candidate is marked 'E'.

WARD	CANDIDATE	DESCRIPTION	Number of Votes
HODDESDON NORTH	MAVIS IVY ELLEN CLARK	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	174
	RUTH HELEN EVERNESS	Liberal Democrats	160
	JANET ANN WAREHAM	Labour and Co-operative Party	427
Poll: 27.74%	LYN WHITE	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,320E
HODDESDON TOWN AND	MARIO ANGELI	Labour Party	534
RYE PARK	TONY FAULKNER	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	178
	ANDREAS GEORGE PAYNE	The Conservative Party Candidate	918E
Poll: 24.71%	LUCA PEROTTI CORRE	Liberal Democrats	111
BROXBOURNE AND	KATHY CONDON	Labour Party	322
HODDESDON SOUTH	KIRSTIE JANE MOUNSTEVEN DE RIVAZ	Liberal Democrats	192
	SALLY ANN KEMP	The Green Party	143
Poll: 32.70%	JIM METCALF	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,736E
WORMLEY AND	CHRISTIAN UZOMA CHINEDU DURUGO	Labour Party	572
TURNFORD	LISA ANN NAYLOR	Liberal Democrats	171
Poll: 24.26%	DAVID WILLIAM JOHN TAYLOR	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,226E
CHESHUNT NORTH	KOSTAS INCHENKO	Liberal Democrats	161
Poll: 27.65%	MIKE ISZATT	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,099E
	TONY RENWICK	Labour Party	597
CHESHUNT SOUTH AND	STEVE BASING	Labour Party	634
THEOBALDS	DEB HIGHFIELD	Liberal Democrats	158
Poll: 28.52%	SIOBHAN MONAGHAN	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,160E
WALTHAM CROSS	FABIO BONFANTE	Liberal Democrats	333
Poll: 29.44%	CAROL ANN BOWMAN	Labour Party	1,231E
	DAVID BRACE	The Conservative Party Candidate	732
FLAMSTEAD END	IAN MARTIN CHARLES DUST	Labour Party	430
	GILES AMPONSAH HALL	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,214E
	GREG OLESZCZUK	Duma Polska = Polish Pride	22
Poll: 25.46%	KYPROS VASILIOS SAVOPOULOS	Liberal Democrats	83
GOFFS OAK	STEVE COSTER	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	99
	MARK BEVIS JAMES MILLS-BISHOP	The Conservative Party Candidate	1,261E
	DAVID BRYAN PAYNE	Liberal Democrats	360
Poll: 27.46%	SEAN MICHAEL WATERS	Labour Party	260
ROSEDALE AND BURY GREEN Poll: 24.67%	YVONNE MICHELLE MOBBS SELINA ELIZABETH NORGROVE	The Conservative Party Candidate Labour Party	1,059E 604

OVERALL POLL: 27.27%

Dated 3 May 2018

Returning Officer J T Stack